[

BOGOTA
STAND 302 A
PABELLON 3

NIVEL 1] CORFERIAS

Al

SEPTIEMBRE

WWW.CASA-MAGNA.COWM




.

IROBOT ROOMBA - 671 ASPIRADOR | MOPEADOR IROBOT ROOMBA - E6 IROBOT ROOMBA - 960

IROBOT ROOMBA - 1355+ IROBOT ROOMBA - S9+ BRAAVA - 380 BRAAVA JET - M6




.

11 PIEZAS - MBR-1101 HMB-1200CM NBF48400-1004GG 10 PZS - N17-1048

nutribullet

900 WATTS - NB9-1301ASP 10 PZS - N12-1048 NBM-0548 NBY-1848




3.5LTS - FT44844SS

24.6 LTS - AFO47269SS

12.6 LTS - AFO46853BKSS

WM43981S

5.7 LTS - EPCK45026BK

PCM43848R

PZM43618R

SM47451SS




a4

TIPO BELGA - WM47669BK CM47250SS KALORIK - EK35321 KALORIK - MS39731BK

?

€

>

8 PZS - NBL43216BK KALORIK - PPG45587SS KALORIK - CKS40211

KALORIK - UV47282

- Ko 3k




